March 4 April SK
Overall Finish List

April 19, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Ryan Henderson Madison MS 263 31 M 1 Top Fin 16:34.4 5:21/M

2 Rob Oates Madison MS 378 35 M 1 30-39 18:23.7 5:56/M

3 John Mackey Mitchell Canton MS 197 14 M 1 11-14 19:12.3 6:12/M

4 Rayf Vinson Madison MS 418 12 M 2 11-14 20:20.4 6:34/M

5 Reed Cresap 401 15 M 1 15-19 20:47.6 6:42/M

6 Mitchell Storm Madison MS 154 16 M 2 15-19 21:03.2 6:47/M

7 Malik Morris Madison MS 155 16 M 3 15-19 21:27.1 6:55/M

8 Jill Murphy Ridgeland MS 386 34 F 1 Top Fin 21:27.3 6:55/M

9 Brandi Barker Madison MS 388 36 F 1 30-39 21:44.5 7:01/M
10 Jason Reich Madison MS 397 37 M 2 30-39 21:48.6 7:02/M
11 Stacy Luke Madison MS 405 39 M 3 30-39 21:50.5 7:03/M
12 Seth Shannon Jackson MS 321 30 M 4 30-39 22:09.0 7:09/M
13 Angie Vinson Madison MS 417 40 F 1 Top Fin 22:40.9 7:19/M
14 Leanna Henderson Madison MS 264 38 F 2 30-39 22:42.2 7:19/M
15 Brian Hunter Canton MS 43 34 M 5 30-39 22:46.6 7:21/M
16 Austin LaSource Madison MS 354 27 M 1 20-29 22:46.9 7:21/M
17 Jennifer Cecil Brandon MS 404 32 F 3 30-39 22:54.2 7:23/M
18 Conner Ware Madison MS 260 10 M 1 0-10 22:58.2 7:25/M
19 Mark Locke Clinton MS 429 43 M 1 Top Fin 23:06.0 7:27/M
20 Jonathan Nelson Madison MS 444 33 M 6 30-39 23:18.3 7:31/M
21 Fatavia Banks Ridgeland MS 333 24 F 1 20-29 23:26.3 7:34/M
22 Cody Swanson Madison MS 287 13 M 3 11-14 23:43.5 7:39/M
23 Mark Noel Madison MS 91 47 M 1 40-49 24:30.5 7:54/M
24 Mike Ainsworth Madison MS 52 45 M 2 40-49 24:40.5 7:57/M
25 Jeremy Flint Birmingham AL 217 36 M 7 30-39 24:44.0 7:59/M
26 Murray Hutchinson Madison MS 133 12 M 4 11-14 24:55.0 8:02/M
27 Catherine Cobb Madison MS 27 34 F 4 30-39 25:14.1 8:08/M
28 Kel Washington Ridgeland MS 403 32 M 8 30-39 25:15.1 8:09/M
29 Luke Grogan Canton MS 365 32 M 9 30-39 25:16.3 8:09/M
30 Bryson Ware Madison MS 259 13 M 5 11-14 25:31.5 8:14/M
31 Joel Cameron Cordova TN 139 40 M 3 40-49 25:35.0 8:15/M
32 Bryan DeWeese Madison MS 190 39 M 10 30-39 25:38.7 8:16/M
33 Brooks Taylor Canton MS 7 35 M 11 30-39 26:08.4 8:26/M
34 Hatcher Swanson Madison MS 288 10 M 2 0-10 26:10.0 8:26/M
35 Betsy Dear Madison MS 432 22 F 2 20-29 26:17.1 8:29/M
36 Kerry Bloom Madisonville LA 361 39 F 5 30-39 26:20.3 8:30/M
37 Katie Murphey Brandon MS 258 26 F 3 20-29 26:25.3 8:31/M
38 Kacie Vineyard Canton MS 168 14 F 1 11-14 26:30.5 8:33/M
39 Jenny .Woodruff Jackson MS 307 40 F 1 40-49 26:34.8 8:34/M
40 Brayden Brumfield Madison MS 425 13 M 6 11-14 26:37.5 8:35/M
41 Brent Cobb Madison MS 28 37 M 12 30-39 26:39.3 8:36/M
42 Robb Herring Bentonia MS 298 37 M 13 30-39 26:49.0 8:39/M
43 Eddy Addison Brandon MS 94 35 M 14 30-39 26:51.3 8:40/M
44 Jerry Welch Madison MS 274 41 M 4 40-49 26:58.3 8:42/M
45 Tyler Pipkins Demopolis AL 19 12 M 7 11-14 26:59.4 8:42/M
46 Joel Farmer Madison MS 233 12 M 8 11-14 27:09.1 8:45/M
47 Lea Miller Madison MS 334 39 F 6 30-39 27:10.5 8:46/M
48 Rhett Watkins Madison MS 342 13 M 9 11-14 27:12.5 8:46/M
49 Ryne Davison Madison MS 257 26 M 2 20-29 27:34.5 8:54/M
50 Carrie Ainsworth Madison MS 51 36 F 7 30-39 27:38.0 8:55/M
51 Elizabeth Boone Madison MS 90 43 F 2 40-49 27:49.0 8:58/M
52 Russell Pipkins Demopolis AL 16 39 M 15 30-39 27:50.9 8:59/M
53 Laura McMaster Madison MS 215 32 F 8 30-39 28:19.6 9:08/M
54 John Mitchell Canton MS 196 40 M 5 40-49 28:19.8 9:08/M
55 Andrea Edwards Madison MS 297 31 F 9 30-39 28:20.3 9:08/M
56 Heather Denson Madison MS 441 36 F 10 30-39 28:25.4 9:10/M
57 Daniel Lynn Ridgeland MS 352 9 M 3 0-10 28:46.0 9:17/M
58 Ansley Jones Madison MS 247 10 F 1 0-10 28:49.7 9:18/M
59 Alan Loving Madison MS 424 43 M 6 40-49 29:00.7 9:21/M
60 Beth Herzig Madison MS 117 36 F 11 30-39 29:01.8 9:22/M
61 Tracey Beal Madison MS 239 40 F 3 40-49 29:11.2 9:25/M
62 Amy Palmer Petal MS 76 33 F 12 30-39 29:22.7 9:28/M
63 Rob Deloach Madison MS 106 33 M 16 30-39 29:27.9 9:30/M
64 Scott Deloach Madison MS 290 27 M 3 20-29 29:28.3 9:30/M
65 Trey Deloach Madison MS 171 36 M 17 30-39 29:28.5 9:30/M
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69
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71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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87
88

90
91
92

94
95
96
97
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100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Melinda Bertucci
Mallory Moulder
Ethan Barker
Brad Barker
Kelly Land

Jimmy Blissett
Kendall Adcock
Heidi Shoemake
Sue Nicholson
Matt Duckworth
Suzanne Duckworth
Conner Walker
Demetria Raper
Andrea Tyre
Bradley Denson
Nathan Hill
Harry Hill

Sissy Lynn
Ashley Cerda
Jonathan Faulkner
David Nicholson
Laura Hepner
Collin Hutchinson
Kenny Langley
Amanda Herring
Jamie Wilkinson
Douglas Stewart
Clare Harkins
Jacob Harkins
Kimberly Harkins
Katie Sullivan
Anna Regan Stacy
Peyton Martin
Chad Hutchinson
Jacque Dorsey

Name
Jamie Simonson
Melora Lee
Lawson LaRose
Gwen LaRose
Mandy Woodward
Julia Lynn
Diane Adcock
Missy Lathem
Todd Thompson
Kristy Reich
William Martin
Andrea Nelson
Lesley Carter
Sharon Waddington
Tarrien Williams
Leigh Ann Ross
Matthew Warren
Carson Schmelzer
Jan Hedgepeth
Hardy Martin
Andrew Temple
Randy Lynn
Sarah DuBard
Nolan Ainsworth
Chloe Love LaRose
Brian LaRose
Jenny Holloway
Anna Claire Nelson
Laura Nelson
Becky Walker
Sheronne Williams
Lesley Ratcliff
Brock Ratcliff
Scott Wilkinson
Allison Johnson
Stewart Boone
Jacob Lewis
Mallory Dale
Tucker Murray
Jonathan Card
Trisha Gilbreath
DeAnna Mitchell
Jenny Culver
Ashley Laskin
Will Flint
Susan Thompson
Kim Clyde
Amy Temple

Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Flora MS

Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

Ridgeland MS
Yazoo City MS

MS

MS

MS

Madison MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Madison MS
Starkville
Bentonia
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
City

Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Terry MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Madison MS
Bentonia
Madison MS

Ridgeland MS

Madison

MS

Canton MS
Canton MS

Brandon

MS

Canton MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Birmingham AL

Jackson
Madison
Madison

MS
MS
MS

109
358
391
389
415
396
101
408

82

69

13
421
312
440
393
392
350
317

62

83

97
132
193
299
447

55
203
204
202
332
175
370
134
442

Bib No

383
345
230
228
252
351
100
118
309
398
371
443
412
445

72
220

65
128

81
372
236
353
356

229
231

26
295
294
308

71

73

74
446
318
199
314

44
376
198

89
195
423
416
219
174
209
235

34
28

38
39
62
52
35
60
35

36
39
41

14
58
40
27

61
27
39

34
50
40
12
12
42
41
26
11
41
26

Age Gend

26
53
10
37
29

7
52
38
43
35

9
33
43
48
43
26
32

8
47
36
30
45
32

8
12
41
33

1
38
66
41
31
31
45
38
46
13
12
30
14
32
42
35
34
11
29
34
28
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30-39
20-29
0-10
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
50-59
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
11-14
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
60-69
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
11-14
11-14
40-49
40-49
20-29
11-14
40-49
20-29

Age Group

9
2
5
21
10
2
3
22
9
23
6
24
8
9
10
11
23
7
10
24
25
11
25
8
3
12
26
3
27
1
11
28
26
13
29
14
13
4
27
14
30
12
31
32
15
12
33
13

20-29
50-59

0-10
30-39
20-29

0-10
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39

0-10
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39

0-10
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39

0-10
11-14
40-49
30-39

0-10
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
11-14
11-14
30-39
11-14
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
11-14
20-29
30-39
20-29

29:30.
29:34.
29:39.
29:39.
29:43.
29:48.
29:53.
29:54.
29:54.
29:57.

30:26.
30:27.
30:30.
30:38.
30:53.
30:54.
31:07.
31:11.
31:25.
31:30.
31:37.
31:49.
31:51.
31:55.
31:56.
32:04.

32:17.
32:17.
32:22.
32:24.
32:31.
32:34.
32:37.
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Total

Time

32:37.
32:40.

32:48.
32:50.
32:52.
33:11.

33:50.
33:52.
33:52.
34:00.
34:009.
34:22.
34:44.
34:50.
35:07.
35:07.
35:14.
35:33.

36:23.
36:28.
36:44.

36:48.
37:17.
37:23.
37:26.
38:11.
38:29.
38:34.
38:34.

38:56.
39:05.
39:06.

39:48.
39:50.
40:15.
40:45.
41:42.
41:56.
43:00.
43:06.
43:08.
44:05.
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10:
:32/M
:32/M
10:
10:
10:

10
10

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12
12

12
13

13
13

:31/M
:32/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
:39/M
:40/M
:40/M
:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
:53/M
:58/M
:58/M
:02/M
:04/M
:08/M
:10/M
:12/M
:16/M
:16/M
:18/M
:18/M
:21/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:27/M
:29/M
:30/M
:31/M

Pace
31/M

35/M
35/M
36/M

:42/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
:58/M
11:
11:
:12/M
11:

50/M
55/M
55/M
55/M

01/M
05/M

14/M

:20/M
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

20/M
22/M
28/M
35/M
44 /M
46/M
51/M
52/M
52/M
02/M

:04/M
12:

05/M

:19/M
12:
12:

25/M
26/M

:26/M
12:
12:
12:

32/M
34/M
36/M

:37/M
:39/M
12:
12:

50/M
51/M

:59/M
:09/M
13:
13:
:52/M
:54/M
13:
14:

27/M
32/M

55/M
13/M
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Allie Reich
Craig Farmer
Jamie Warren
Meghan Benson
Susan Hunter
Kaitlin Chesser
Catherine Cross
Angie Hancock
Eli Moore

Name
Leslie Jolitz
John Riley North

Bennett Higginbotham

Dickie Travis
Avery Shannon

Ann Travis Hutchinson

Ava Case

Alissa Murray
Monique Guimbellot
Jeremy Tullis
Morgan Tullis
Bill Woodward
Ashton Davison
Phyllis Spence
Natacia Storm
Alex Deyton
Virginia Britt
Alison Schmelzer
Deborah Deyton
Garren Findlay
Sacia Findlay
Melissa Lewis
Allison Deleese
Emily Mulhollen
Veronica Carpenter
Tobi Fulcher
Annice Nelson
Maggie Heath
Rebecca Sentell
Leland Sentell
Renee Brumfield
Brooke Brumfield
Jeff Lewis
Julia Garletts
Destini Reich
Tracey Watts
Jessica Coleman
Sandy Halliwell
Dena Kinsey
Rachel Lambert
Mitchell Noel
Amanda Bourne
Gwyn Bourne
Elizabeth Noel
Cheryl LaSource
Bama LaSource
Natalie Tackitt
Elizabeth Hosey
Beth Hosey

Kim Ellis

Riley Ellis
Kristen Posey
Brady Davis
Brittney Odom
Jessica Hill
David Kremser
Sandi Langston
Linda Blissett
Kara Davis

Kim Kremser
Rebecca Pipkins
Jana Flint
Virginia Jackson
Sandi East
Debbie Jones
Rene Woodward

Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS

Madison MS
Canton MS

Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS
Florence MS

400
232
64
282
42
293
63
102
104

Walk

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Picayune MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Beachwood OH
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Union Church MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Demopolis AL
Birmingham AL
Byram MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

Bib No

242
296

50
269
320
136
339
375
368
224
225
255
256
291
152
327

70
130
326
166
167
313
189
156
310
311
363
131

10

11

40

41
315
409
399

25
431
316
285
286

93

98

92
343
344
329
374

39
410
411

75
159
427
428
115
357
395
158
114

18
216

15

38
377
254

9
42
27
27
31
25
33
31
10

Age Gend

40

7
13
67
31
10
11
32
44
34
32
55
26
48
44
11
40
36
44
35
34
49
37
38
41
42
43
31
29
29
46
19
51
15
15
44
34
51
44
19

8
36
64
47
51
53
50

6
45
38

7
27
33
35
34
33
42
64
33
33
38
37
40
52
55
55
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0-10
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39

0-10

Age Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
11-14
Top Fin
30-39
0-10
11-14
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
20-29
40-49
40-49
11-14
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
15-19
50-59
15-19
15-19
40-49
30-39
Top Fin
40-49
15-19
0-10
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
0-10
40-49
30-39
0-10
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59

44:30.
46:06.
47:37.
48:03.
49:25.
49:36.
49:44.
56:46.
56:47.
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Total

Time

28:49.
28:59.
33:07.

37:43.
39:12.
39:15.
40:55.
43:10.
43:19.
43:36.
43:45.
43:46.
43:53.
43:54.
44:03.
44:32.
44:36.
44:55.
44:58.
44:58.
45:44.
45:56.
45:56.
45:56.
45:58
46:06.
46:23.
46:24.
46:27.
46:41.
46:48.
46:49.
47:29.
47:30.
47:48.
48:06.
48:06.
48:17.
48:17.
48:18.
48:27.
48:28
48:30.
48:32.
48:34.
48:35.
48:41.
48:44.
49:30.
49:31.
49:35.
49:41.
49:44.
49:46.
49:49
49:50.
49:50.
49:54.
49:57.
50:009.
50:12.
50:38.
50:43.
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50:45.

14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:

18

12

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16
16

21/M
52/M
22/M
30/M
56/M
00/M
03/M

:19/M
18:

19/M

Pace

:18/M
:21/M
10:
10:

41/M
55/M

:10/M
12:

39/M

:40/M
13:
13:
13:
14:

12/M
55/M
58/M
04/M

:07/M
14:
14:
14:

07/M
09/M
10/M

:13/M
:22/M
14:
14:
:30/M
:30/M
14:
14:
14:

23/M
29/M

45/M
49/M
49/M

:49/M
14:
14:
14:
14:

50/M
52/M
58/M
58/M

:59/M
15:
15:
15:
15:

04/M
06/M
06/M
19/M

:19/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

25/M
31/M
31/M
35/M
35/M
35/M
38/M
38/M
39/M
39/M
40/M
40/M

:42/M
15:
15:

43/M
58/M

:58/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
:04/M
16:
16:
16:
:07/M
16:
16:
:20/M
:22/M
16:
16:

00/M
02/M
03/M
03/M

05/M
05/M
06/M

11/M
12/M

22/M
22/M



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Susan Holden

Josh Woodward
Joel Holden

Katie Holden

Kate Umphlett
Anna Anderson
Allison Umphlett
London Breedlove
Drake Breedlove
Cammie Breedlove
Keith Breedlove
Leah Clemons
Rachael Carpenter
Vernace Bagwell
Holly Bagwell
Ginger Benson
Maureen Bagwell
Olivia Bagwell
Christina Travis
Tina Jackson
Steve Higginbotham
Dianne Palmer
Jennifer Cameron
Denise Higginbotham
Edie Jackson
Christi Hollingshead
Natalie Case
Elise Bingham
Tineka Silk

Sara Carpenter
Meridith Jolitz
Amy Jones
Leighton Smith
Daly Williams

Name
Zoe Cole
Perry Deloach
Brad Stubblefield
Kristen Stubblefield
Seth Windchester
Claire Windchester
Sarah Arnold
Michelle Ladner
Olivia Hosey
Sonya Braddy
Kristy Launius
Jason Hosey
Lindsay Quick
Neely Umphlett
Charlotte Travis

Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Marietta GA
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Vicksburg MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Camden MS
Camden MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Cordova TN
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
City

Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Picayune MS

349
253
348
426
222
179
223
213
214
210
211

31
360
280
278
281
2717
279
283
284

48
138
137

49

192
338
238

12
359
243
244
402
272

Bib No

422
173
438
439
414
413
346
347
373

14
364
406
120
221
268

24
30
28
32

24

10

39

30

28
59
60
32
35

44
62
35
43
50
43
39
55
29
38
10
34
12
13

Age Gend

12

9
28
28
30
27
21
22

9
42
44
43
34
36
66
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Age Group

4

20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39

0-10
20-29

0-10

0-10

0-10
30-39
30-39
30-39

0-10

0-10
20-29
50-59
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
30-39

0-10
30-39
11-14
11-14

11-14

0-10
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29

0-10
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69

50:46.
50:46.
50:48.
50:49.
50:50.
50:50.

50:54.
51:01.
51:02.
51:04.
51:31.
51:42.
51:45.
51:45.
51:47.
52:14.
52:14.
52:34.
52:35.
52:38.
52:42.
52:44.
52:49.
53:21.
53:22.
53:31.
53:33.
53:55.
53:58.
54:42.
54:42.
54:47.
54:48.
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Total

Time

54:48.
54:49.
55:15.
55:15.
55:16.
55:16.
55:28.
55:29.

56:23.
56:36.
56:49.
57:04.
57:05.
57:30.
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16:

16

16

16
16

17

17

17

17:
17:
:49/M
:49/M
17:
17:
17:

17
17

17

18

23/M

:23/M
16:
16:
16:

23/M
24/M
24/M

:24/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
:28/M
:37/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:

25/M
25/M
27/M
28/M

41/M
42/M
42/M
42/M
51/M
51/M
57/M
58/M
59/M
00/M
01/M
02/M

:13/M
17:

13/M

:16/M
17:
17:
17:
17:

16/M
24 /M
25/M
39/M

:39/M
17:
17:

40/M
41/M

Pace
41/M
41/M

50/M
50/M
54 /M

:54/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
:25/M
18:
18:

10/M
11/M
15/M
20/M

25/M
33/M



March 4 April SK
Age Group Results

April 19, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

SK Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Ryan Henderson

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Jill Murphy

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Mark Locke

Female Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Angie Vinson

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Jimmy Blissett

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Sue Nicholson

Male 10 and under

Place Name

1 Conner Ware
Hatcher Swanson
Daniel Lynn
Ethan Barker
Lawson LaRose
William Martin

Nolan Ainsworth
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Eli Moore

Female 10 and under

Place Name
1 Ansley Jones
2 Julia Lynn
3 Anna Claire Nelson
4 Allie Reich

Male 11 to 14

Carson Schmelzer

City
Madison

City

Ridgeland MS

City
Clinton

City
Madison

City
Madison

City
Brandon

City
Madison
Madison

Ridgeland MS

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Ridgeland MS
Florence

City
Madison

Ridgeland MS

Brandon
Madison

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

Bib No

263

Bib No

386

Bib No

429

Bib No

417

Bib No

396

Bib No

82

Bib No

260
288
352
391
230
371
128

2
104

Bib No

247
351
295
400

Age

Age
10

1

Overall

1

Overall

8

Overall

19

Overall

13

Overall

71

Overall

74

Overall

18
34
57
68
103
111
118
124
157

Overall

58
106
128
149

Total
Time
16:34.4

Total
Time
21:27.3

Total
Time
23:06.0

Total
Time
22:40.9

Total
Time
29:48.8

Total
Time
29:54.9

Total
Time
22:58.
26:10
28:46
29:39.
32:40.
33:52.
35:07.
36:44.
56:47.
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Total
Time
28:49.
32:52.
37:23.
44:30.

g 0 o

Pace
5:21/M

Pace
6:55/M

Pace
7:27/M

Pace
7:19/M

Pace
9:37/M

Pace
9:39/M

Pace
:25/M
:26/M
:17/M
:34/M
10:32/M
10:55/M
11:20/M
11:51/M
18:19/M

© ©
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Pace
9:18/M
10:36/M
12:04/M
14:21/M
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Place Name

1 John Mackey Mitchell
2 Rayf Vinson

3 Cody Swanson

4 Murray Hutchinson
5 Bryson Ware

6 Brayden Brumfield
7 Tyler Pipkins

8 Joel Farmer

9 Rhett Watkins
10 Nathan Hill
11 Jacob Harkins
12 Peyton Martin
13 Jacob Lewis
14 Jonathan Card
15 Will Flint

Female 11 to 14

Place Name
1 Kacie Vineyard
2 Clare Harkins
3 Chloe Love LaRose
4 Mallory Dale

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Reed Cresap
2 Mitchell Storm
3 Malik Morris

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Austin LaSource
2 Ryne Davison
3 Scott Deloach

Female 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Fatavia Banks
2 Betsy Dear
3 Katie Murphey
4 Mallory Moulder
5 Ashley Cerda
6 Laura Hepner
7 Anna Regan Stacy
8 Jacque Dorsey
9 Jamie Simonson
10 Mandy Woodward
11 Leigh Ann Ross
12 Susan Thompson
13 Amy Temple
14 Jamie Warren
15 Meghan Benson
16 Kaitlin Chesser

Male 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Rob Oates
2 Jason Reich
3 Stacy Luke
4 Seth Shannon
5 Brian Hunter
6 Jonathan Nelson
7 Jeremy Flint
8 Kel Washington

9 Luke Grogan
10 Bryan DeWeese
11 Brooks Taylor
12 Brent Cobb
13 Robb Herring

14 Eddy Addison

MS

AL

AL

MS

AL

City
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Demopolis
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Birmingham

City
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Yazoo City
Flowood MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Birmingham
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Bentonia
Brandon MS

Bib No

197
418
287
133
259
425

19
233
342
393
204
370
314
198
219

Bib No

168
203
229

44

Bib No

401
154
155

Bib No

354
257
290

Bib No

333
432
258
358
317

97
175
442
383
252
220
174
235

64
282
293

Bib No

378
397
405
321

43
444
217
403
365
190

28
298
94

Age
14
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
13
14
12
11
13
14
11

Age
14
12
12
12

Age
15
16
16

Age
27
26

Age
24
22
26
28
27
27
26
26
26
29
26
29
28
27
27
25

Age
35
37
39
30
34

36
32
32
39

37
37
35

Overall

3

4
22
26
30
40
45
46
48
81
94
98
137
140
145

Overall

38
93
125
138

Overall

5
6
7

Overall

16
49
64

Overall

21
35
37
67
84
87
97
100
101
105
116
146
148
151
152
154

Overall

2
10
11
12
15
20
25
28
29
32
33
41
42
43

T

19:
20:
23:
24:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
30:
32:
32:
39:
39:
43:

T

otal
Time
12.
20.
43.
55
31
37.
59.
09.
12.
53.
17.
31.
06.
50.
00.

otal
Time
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26:30.5
32:16.8
36:46.7
39:13.4

T

otal
Time

20:47.6
21:03.2
21:27.1

T

otal
Time

22:46.9
27:34.5
29:28.3

T

23:
26:
26:
29:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
34:
43:
44:

47

48:
49:

T

18:
21:
21:
22:

22

24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:

otal
Time
26.
17.
25.
34.
11.
37.
24.
37.
37.
50.

06.
05.
:37.

36.

otal
Time
23.
48.
50.
09.
:46.
:18.
44.
15.
16.
38.

39.
49.
51.
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10:
11:
12:

6
6
6

7
8
9
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10

11:
13:
14:
15:
15:
16:
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Pace

:12/M
:34/M
:39/M
:02/M
:14/M
:35/M
$42/M
:45/M
:46/M
:58/M
:25/M
:29/M
:37/M
:51/M
:52/M

Pace
:33/M
25/M
52/M
39/M

Pace

:42/M
:47/M
:55/M

Pace

:21/M
:54/M
:30/M

Pace
:34/M
:29/M
:31/M
:32/M
04/M
12/M
27/M
31/M
31/M
:35/M
14/M
54/M
13/M
22/M
30/M
00/M

Pace

:56/M
:02/M
:03/M
:09/M
:21/M
:31/M
:59/M
:09/M
:09/M
:16/M
126/M
:36/M
:39/M
:40/M



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Russell Pipkins
Rob Deloach
Trey Deloach
Brad Barker
Matt Duckworth
Bradley Denson
Jonathan Faulkner
Kenny Langley
Matthew Warren
Hardy Martin
Andrew Temple
Brock Ratcliff
Tucker Murray

Female 30 to 39

Place

1

@ J oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name

Brandi Barker
Leanna Henderson
Jennifer Cecil
Catherine Cobb
Kerry Bloom

Lea Miller
Carrie Ainsworth
Laura McMaster
Andrea Edwards
Heather Denson
Beth Herzig

Amy Palmer
Melinda Bertucci
Kelly Land

Heidi Shoemake
Suzanne Duckworth
Conner Walker
Demetria Raper
Collin Hutchinson
Amanda Herring
Gwen LaRose
Missy Lathem
Kristy Reich
Andrea Nelson
Sarah DuBard
Jenny Holloway
Laura Nelson
Lesley Ratcliff
Allison Johnson
Trisha Gilbreath
Jenny Culver
Ashley Laskin
Kim Clyde

Susan Hunter
Catherine Cross
Angie Hancock

Male 40 to 49

Place
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Mark Noel

Mike Ainsworth
Joel Cameron
Jerry Welch
John Mitchell
Alan Loving
Douglas Stewart
Chad Hutchinson
Todd Thompson
Tarrien Williams
Randy Lynn
Brian LaRose
Scott Wilkinson
Stewart Boone
Craig Farmer

Female 40 to 49

Place

g w N

Name

Jenny .Woodruff
Elizabeth Boone
Tracey Beal
Andrea Tyre
Sissy Lynn

Demopolis AL
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Canton MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madisonville
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Petal MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Flora MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Bentonia MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Terry MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Bentonia MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Cordova TN
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS

LA

16
106
171
389

69
440

62
193

65
372
236

74
376

Bib No

388
264
404

27
361
334

51
215
297
441
117

76
109
415
408

68

13
421
132
299
228
118
398
443
356

26
294

73
318

89
423
416
209

42

63
102

Bib No

91

52
139
274
196
424

55
134
309

72
353
231
446
199
232

Bib No

307

239
312
350

39
33
36
38
35
38

36
32
36

31
30

Age
36
38
32
34

39
36
32
31

36
33
34

35
35
36

39
34
37
38

33
32
33

31
38
32
35
34
34
31
33
31

Age
47
45
40
41
40
43
40
41
43
43
45
41
45
46
42

Age
40
43
40
41
40

52
63
65
69
75
80
85
89
117
120
121
133
139

Overall

9
14
17
27
36
47
50
53
55
56
60
62
66
70
73
76
77
78
88
90

104
108
110
112
123
127
129
132
135
141
143
144
147
153
155
156

Overall

23
24
31
44
54
59
92
99
109
115
122
126
134
136
150

Overall

39
51
61
79
83

27:50.
29:27.
29:28.
29:39.
29:57.
30:38.
31:25.
31:51.
35:07.
35:33.
35:56.
38:34.
39:48.
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Total
Time
21:44.
22:42.
22:54.
25:14.

27:10.
27:38.
28:19.
28:20.
28:25.
29:01.
29:22.
29:30.
29:43.
29:54.
29:57.
30:26.

31:49.
31:55.
32:48.
33:35.

34:00.
36:28.
37:17.
37:26.
38:34.
38:56.
40:15.
41:42.
41:56.
43:08.
49:25.
49:44.
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Total
Time
24:30
24:40.
25:35.
26:58.
28:19
29:00
32:04.
32:34.
33:50.
34:44.
36:23.
36:48.
38:52.
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46:06.

Total
Time
26:34.
27:49.
29:11.
30:30.
31:07.
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10:
11:
11:
11:

12

12:
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10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

11
12
12

14:
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:59/M
:30/M
:30/M
:34/M
:40/M
:53/M
08/M
16/M
20/M
28/M
35/M
:26/M
50/M

Pace

:01/M
:19/M
:23/M
:08/M
:30/M
:46/M
:55/M
:08/M
:08/M
:10/M
:22/M
:28/M
:31/M
:35/M
:39/M
:40/M
:49/M
:49/M
:16/M
:18/M
:35/M
:50/M
:55/M
:58/M
:46/M
:02/M
:05/M
:26/M
:34/M
:59/M
:27/M
:32/M
:55/M
:56/M
:03/M
:19/M

Pace
:54/M
:57/M
:15/M
142/M
:08/M
:21/M
21/M
30/M
55/M
12/M
44/M
:52/M
:32/M
:36/M
52/M

Pace

:34/M
:58/M
:25/M
:50/M
:02/M



6 Kimberly Harkins
7 Katie Sullivan

8 Lesley Carter

9 Sharon Waddington
10 Jan Hedgepeth
11 Sheronne Williams
12 DeAnna Mitchell

Male 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Kendall Adcock
2 Harry Hill

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Jamie Wilkinson
2 Melora Lee
3 Diane Adcock

Male 60 to 69

Place Name
1 David Nicholson

Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Becky Walker

Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 John Riley North

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Leslie Jolitz

Male Masters Winners
Place Name
1 Dickie Travis

Female Masters Winners

Place Name

1 Monique Guimbellot

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Bill Woodward

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Sandy Halliwell

Male 10 and under

Place Name

Madison
Madison
Madison
Brandon
Madison
Madison
Canton

City
Madison

City
Madison
Brandon
Madison

City
Brandon

City
Jackson

City
Madison

City
Madison

City
Picayune

City
Madison

City
Madison

City
Clinton

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

202
332
412
445

81

71
195

Bib No

101
392

Bib No

447
345
100

Bib No

83

Bib No

308

Bib No

296

Bib No

242

Bib No

269

Bib No

368

Bib No

255

Bib No

316

Bib No

42
41
43
48
47
41
42

Age
52
58

Age
50
53
52

Age
61

Age
66

3
~ |o

F
o
o |0

i
o
[l (0]

E

95

96
113
114
119
131
142

Overall

72
82

Overall

91
102
107

Overall

86

Overall

130

Overall

2

Overall

1

Overall

4

Overall

9

Overall

12

Overall

38

Overall

32:
32:
34:
34:
35:
38:
40:

Total
Time

17

22.
09.
22.
14.
29.
45.
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29:53.2
30:54.6

Total
Time

31:56.9
32:40.0
33:11.9

Total
Time

31:30.4

Total
Time

38:11.2

Total
Time

28:59.4

Total
Time

28:49.9

Total
Time

33:52.6

Total
Time

43:10.4

Total
Time

43:45.3

Total
Time

48:06.1

Total
Time

10:

10

11:
11:
11:

12

13:

9
9

10
10
10

10

12

9

9

10

13

14

15

25/M
:26/M
01/M
05/M
22/M
:25/M
09/M

Pace
:38/M
:58/M

Pace

:18/M
:32/M
:42/M

Pace
:10/M

Pace
:19/M

Pace
:21/M

Pace
:18/M

Pace
:55/M

Pace
:55/M

Pace
:07/M

Pace
:31/M

Pace



Riley Ellis
Drake Breedlove

Female 10 and under

Place
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Name

Ann Travis Hutchinson
Mitchell Noel
Elizabeth Hosey
Kate Umphlett
Allison Umphlett
London Breedlove
Rachael Carpenter
Vernace Bagwell
Meridith Jolitz
Perry Deloach
Olivia Hosey

Male 11 to 14

Place

Name
Bennett Higginbotham
Alex Deyton

Female 11 to 14

Place

Bow N

Name

Ava Case
Leighton Smith
Daly Williams
Zoe Cole

Female 15 to 19

Place

ENOVEIN

Name

Brooke Brumfield
Julia Garletts
Destini Reich
Rachel Lambert

Male 20 to 29

Place

Name

Leland Sentell
Joel Holden

Brad Stubblefield

Female 20 to 29

Place
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Name

Ashton Davison
Rebecca Sentell
Kristen Posey
Susan Holden

Anna Anderson
Holly Bagwell
Tineka Silk
Kristen Stubblefield
Claire Windchester
Sarah Arnold
Michelle Ladner

Male 30 to 39

Place

g0 U WwN

Name

Jeremy Tullis
Garren Findlay
Brady Davis
David Kremser
Josh Woodward
Keith Breedlove
Seth Windchester

Canton
Madison

City
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

City
Madison
Madison

City
Madison
Madison
Madison

Ridgeland MS

City
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Union Church MS
Madison MS
Marietta
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS

City
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

GA

411
214

Bib No

136

93
374
222
223
213
360
280
243
173
373

Bib No

50
327

Bib No

339
402
272
422

Bib No

41
409
399
286

Bib No

11
348
438

Bib No

256
10
75

349

179

278
12

439

413

346

347

Bib No

224
166
159
115
253
211
414

Age
10

©
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Age
13
11

Age
11
12
13
12

Age
19
15
15
19

Age
29
28
28

Age
26
29
27
24
24
28
29
28
27
21
22

Age
34
35
33

30
36
30

51
75

Overall

6
41
48
71
73
74
79
80
97

102
109

Overall

3
16

Overall

P

99
100
101

Overall

32
34
35
40

Overall

30
69
103

Overall

13
29
52
67
72
81
95
104
106
107
108

Overall

10
20
53
56
68
77
105

49:31.5
51:01.8

Total
Time
39:12.
48:18.
48:41
50:50.
50:52.
50:54.
51:42
51:45
54:42.
54:49.
56:19.
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Total

Time
33:07.2
44:03.7

Total
Time
39:15.
54:47.
54:48.
54:48.

ESENE I S

Total
Time
46:48.
47:29.
47:30.
48:17.

U w o

Total

Time
46:27.5
50:48.9
55:15.2

Total
Time
43:46.
46:24.
49:35
50:46.
50:50.
51:45.
53:55

55:16.
55:28.
55:29.
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Total
Time
43:19.
44:58.
49:41
49:49
50:46.
51:04.
55:16.

N J 93w o wu

15:58/M
16:27/M

Pace
12:39/M
15:35/M
15:42/M
16:24/M
16:25/M
16:25/M
16:41/M
16:42/M
17:39/M
17:41/M
18:10/M

Pace
10:41/M
14:13/M

Pace
12:40/M
17:40/M
17:41/M
17:41/M

Pace
15:06/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:35/M

Pace
14:59/M
16:23/M
17:49/M

Pace
14:07/M
14:58/M
16:00/M
16:23/M
16:24/M
16:42/M
17:24/M
17:49/M
17:50/M
17:54/M
17:54/M

Pace
13:58/M
14:30/M
16:02/M
16:04/M
16:23/M
16:28/M
17:50/M



Female 30 to 39

Place

W -3 oy Ul W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Name

Avery Shannon
Alissa Murray
Morgan Tullis
Alison Schmelzer
Sacia Findlay
Allison Delleese
Emily Mulhollen
Maggie Heath
Jessica Coleman
Amanda Bourne
Kim Ellis
Brittney Odom
Jessica Hill
Kara Davis

Kim Kremser
Rebecca Pipkins
Jana Flint

Katie Holden
Cammie Breedlove
Leah Clemons
Olivia Bagwell
Christina Travis
Tina Jackson
Jennifer Cameron
Natalie Case
Sara Carpenter
Amy Jones
Lindsay Quick
Neely Umphlett

Male 40 to 49

Place

Name
Steve Higginbotham
Jason Hosey

Female 40 to 49

Place

1

@ J oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Phyllis Spence
Natacia Storm
Virginia Britt
Deborah Deyton
Melissa Lewis
Veronica Carpenter
Tobi Fulcher

Annice Nelson

Renee Brumfield
Tracey Watts

Dena Kinsey
Elizabeth Noel

Beth Hosey

Sandi Langston
Virginia Jackson
Denise Higginbotham
Christi Hollingshead
Sonya Braddy

Kristy Launius

Male 50 to 59

Place

Name
Jeff Lewis
Bama LaSource

Female 50 to 59

Place

oUW N

Name

Cheryl LaSource
Natalie Tackitt
Sandi East
Debbie Jones
Rene Woodward
Ginger Benson

City Bib No
Jackson MS 320
Canton MS 375
Madison MS 225
Madison MS 130
Canton MS 167
Madison MS 189
Madison MS 156
Ridgeland MS 131
Beachwood OH 431
Madison MS 98
Canton MS 410
Brandon MS 427
Brandon MS 428
Ridgeland MS 158
Madison MS 114
Demopolis AL 18
Birmingham AL 216
Madison MS 426
Madison MS 210
Vicksburg MS 31
Madison MS 279
Camden MS 283
Camden MS 284
Cordova TN 137
Madison MS 338
Madison MS 359
Madison MS 244
Madison MS 120
Madison MS 221

City Bib No
Madison MS 48
Madison MS 406

City Bib No
Madison MS 291
Madison MS 152
Madison MS 70
Madison MS 326
Ridgeland MS 313
Madison MS 310
Madison MS 311
Madison MS 363
Madison MS 40
Madison MS 25
Clinton MS 285
Madison MS 92
Madison MS 39
Canton MS 357
Byram MS 15
Madison MS 49
Brandon MS 192
Ridgeland MS 14
Madison MS 364

City Bib No
Ridgeland MS 315
Madison MS 344

City Bib No
Madison MS 343
Ridgeland MS 329
Madison MS 38
Madison MS 377
Madison MS 254
Madison MS 281

Age
31
32
32

34
37
38
31
34
36
38
35
34
33
33
38
37
32
39
30
32

36
35
39

34
34
36

Age
44
43

Age
48
44
40
44
49
41
42
43
46
44
44
47
45
42
40
43
43
42
44

Age
51
53

Age
51
50
52
55
55
59

Overall

5
8
11
18
21
23
24
28
37
42
50
54
55
59
60
61
62
70
76
78
84
85
86
89
93
96
98
113
114

Overall

87
112

Overall

14
15
17
19
22
25
26
27
31
36
39
44
49
57
63
90
92
110
111

Overall

33
46

Overall

45
47
64
65
66
82

T

37:
40:
43:
44:
44:
45:
45:
46:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
54:
57:
57:

T

otal
Time
43.
55.
36.

58.
56.
56.
23.

27.
30.
44.
46.
54.
57.
09.
12.
49.
02.
31.
14.
34.
35.
44.
31.
58.
42.
04.
05.

otal
Time
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52:38.7
56:49.3

T

43:
43:
44:
44:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
47:
48:
48:
48:
49:
50:
52:
53:
56:
56:

T

otal
Time
53.
54.
32.
55
44.
56.
58.

41.
48.
17.
30.
44.
50.
38.
49.
22.
23.
36.

otal
Time
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46:49.8
48:34.0

T

48:
48:
50:
50:
50:
51:

otal
Time
32.

43.
44.
45.
47.

© O N O J

12:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

15:
15:
15:

16

16:
16:
16:
16:

16

16:
16:
16:

16

16:

16

17:

17

17:
17:
18:
18:

16
18

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
15:
15:
15:

15
15

16:
16:

17

17:
18:
18:

15
15

15:

15

16:
16:
16:
16:

Pace

10/M
12/M
04/M
23/M
30/M
49/M
49/M
:58/M
31/M
38/M
58/M
:03/M
03/M
06/M
07/M
11/M
:12/M
24/M
28/M
37/M
:51/M
57/M
:58/M
01/M
:16/M
25/M
39/M
25/M
25/M

Pace
:59/M
:20/M

Pace

09/M
10/M
22/M
29/M
45/M
49/M
:50/M
52/M
04/M
25/M
35/M
:39/M
:43/M
05/M
20/M
:02/M
13/M
11/M
15/M

Pace
:06/M
:40/M

Pace

39/M
:40/M
22/M
22/M
22/M
42/M



Edie Jackson
Elise Bingham

Female 60 to 69

Place

g w N

Name

Gwyn Bourne
Linda Blissett
Maureen Bagwell
Dianne Palmer
Charlotte Travis

Madison
Jackson

City
Madison
Madison
Madison
Brandon
Picayune

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

3
238

Bib No

99
395
277
138
268

50
55

Age
64
64

62
66

91
94

Overall

43
58
83
88
115

53:21.6
53:33.2

Total
Time
48:28.
49:50.
52:14.
52:42.
57:30.

S 00 W W

17:
17:

15

16

13/M
16/M

Pace
:38/M
16:
:51/M
17:
18:

05/M

00/M
33/M




March 4 April SK
Fun Run

Overall Finish List

April 19, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Thomas DeWeese Madison MS 191 8 M 1 7-9 5:13.5 5:13/M

2 Gavan Parrow Madison MS 448 7 M 2 7-9 5:27.9 5:27/M

3 Andre Mack Madison MS 420 11 M 1 10-12 5:29.2 5:29/M

4 Ty Miller Madison MS 335 8 M 3 7-9 5:35.2 5:35/M

5 Sanders Ainsworth Madison MS 54 6 M 1 0-6 5:38.9 5:38/M

6 Maggie Welch Madison MS 276 6 F 1 0-6 5:45.4 5:45/M

7 Davis Bloom Madisonville LA 362 8 M 4 7- 9 5:53.1 5:53/M

8 Conner Stewart Madison MS 337 10 M 2 10-12 5:55.3 5:55/M

9 Bryce Deloach Madison MS 107 8 M 5 7-9 6:03.1 6:03/M
10 James Cobb Madison MS 30 5 M 2 0-6 6:08.7 6:08/M
11 John Patrick Murphy Ridgeland MS 387 6 M 3 0- 6 6:20.0 6:20/M
12 Jack Richardson Madison MS 207 6 M 4 0- 6 6:24.5 6:24/M
13 Mary Caroline Ocain Canton MS 304 8 F 1 7-9 6:29.2 6:29/M
14 Taylor Pipkins Demopolis AL 17 9 F 2 7-9 6:33.3 6:33/M
15 Reese Grogan Canton MS 367 3 F 2 0-6 6:44.1 6:44/M
16 Austin Addison Madison MS 96 6 M 5 0- 6 6:46.2 6:46/M
17 Brayden Quick Madison MS 121 7 M 6 7- 9 6:46.4 6:46/M
18 Jaxon Vinson Madison MS 419 13 M 1 13-15 6:46.6 6:46/M
19 Elizabeth Grace Flint Birmingham AL 218 4 F 3 0-6 7:04.0 7:04/M
20 Maggie Reece Canton MS 58 8 F 3 7-9 7:16.0 7:16/M
21 Laurel Beal Madison MS 240 7 F 4 7- 9 7:22.0 7:22/M
22 Emily Barker Madison MS 390 6 F 4 0- 6 7:36.1 7:36/M
23 Whitney Davis Madison MS 160 5 F 5 0-6 7:41.4 7:41/M
24 Alexa Ainsworth Madison MS 53 8 F 5 7-9 7:43.4 7:43/M
25 Avery Addison Brandon MS 95 9 F 6 7- 9 7:47.0 7:47/M
26 Sydney Tullis Madison MS 227 9 F 7 7-9 7:49.2 7:49/M
27 Parker Mulhollen Madison MS 157 8 F 8 7- 9 7:53.3 7:53/M
28 Hayes Miller Madison MS 336 5 M 6 0- 6 7:56.2 7:56/M
29 Jameson Kremser Madison MS 116 6 M 7 0- 6 7:57.7 7:57/M
30 Drew Williams Madison MS 273 9 M 7 7- 9 8:14.3 8:14/M
31 Olivia Tullis Madison MS 226 9 F 9 7- 9 8:18.4 8:18/M
32 Daisy Findlay Canton MS 169 5 F 6 0- 6 8:22.8 8:22/M
33 Briggs Taylor Canton MS 8 6 M 8 0- 6 8:24.8 8:24/M
34 Max Taylor Canton MS 9 4 M 9 0- 6 8:32.7 8:32/M
35 Matthew Cobb Madison MS 29 3 M 10 0- 6 8:33.6 8:33/M
36 Jacob Grogan Canton MS 366 6 M 11 0- 6 8:44.5 8:44/M
37 Riley Beal Madison MS 241 5 F 7 0- 6 8:49.4 8:49/M
38 Ansley Deloach Madison MS 108 3 F 8 0- 6 10:20.4 10:20/M
39 Emma Langley Starkville MS 194 3 F 9 0- 6 11:58.5 11:58/M
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